Title
One Word from Sophia

Berenstain Bears and the Green-Eyed Monster
Berenstain Bears and Too Much Birthday

Cavekid Birthday

Clifford and the Big Parade
Clifford's Birthday Party

Flower Garden

Hello, Red Fox

Don't Wake Up Mama!

Click, Clack, Surprise

Monster Needs a Party

Max's Magic Seeds

Ten Rules of the Birthday Wish
Clever Jack takes the Cake

| Got a Chicken for My Birthday
Baby Day

Rover Throws a Party

Bernice Gets Carried Away
Birthday for Frances
Angelina's Birthday

Little Rabbit Lost

How to Party Like a Snail
Birthday Pet

This Is (Not) Enough

Letter to Amy

Crown for Corina

What Are You So Grumpy About
Gift for Mama

Froggy's Birthday Wish
Henry's First-Moon Birthday
Mama's Saris

One Frog Too Many

Little Penguin

Big Brown Bear's Birthday Surprise

Bug on a Bike
Moira's Birthday

Jimmy's Boa and the Big Splash Birthday Bash

If You Give a Pig a Party

Otis and Sydney and the Best Birthday Ever

Bonjour Butterfly

Fancy Nancy and the Fabulous Fashion Boutique

Bears and a Birthday

How Old Is Mr. Tortoise
Piece of Cake

Some Birthday!

William and the Guinea Pig
| Want Two Birthdays
Guild of Geniuses

| Love Cake

Happy Birthday to You
Harriet Gets Carried Away

Birthdays

Author
Averbeck, Jim
Berenstain, Stan
Berenstain, Stan
Breisacher, Cathy
Bridwell, Norman
Bridwell, Norman
Bunting, Eve
Carle, Eric
Christelow, Eileen
Cronin, Doreen
Czajak, Paul
Elschner, Geraldine
Ferry, Beth
Fleming, Candace
Gehl, Laura
Godwin, Jane
Gray, Kristin
Harrison, Hannah
Hoban, Russell
Holabird, Katharine
Horse, Harry
Hrab, Naseem
Javernick, Ellen
Kang, Anna
Keats, Ezra Jack
Kemp, Laekan
Lichtenheld, Tom
Lodding, Linda
London, Jonathan
Look, Lenore
Makhijani, Pooja
Mayer, Mercer
McEwan, Chris
McPhail, David
Monroe, Chris
Munsch, Robert
Noble, Trinka Hakes
Numeroff, Laura Joffe
Numeroff, Laura Joffe
O'Connor, Jane
O'Connor, Jane
Parenteau, Shirley
Petty, Dev
Pham, LeUyen
Polacco, Patricia
Rose, Gill
Ross, Tony
Santat, Dan
Sauer, Tammi
Seuss, Dr.

Sima, Jessie

Call #

E Aver
E Bere
E Bere
E Brei
E Brid
E Brid
E Bunt
E Carl
E Chri
E Cron
E Czaj
E Elsc
E Ferr
E Flem
E Genhl
E Godw
E Gray
E Harr
E Hoba
E Hola
E Hors
E Hrab
E Jave
E Kang
E Keat
E Kemp
E Lich
E Lodd
E Lond
E Look
E Makh
E Maye
E Mcew
E Mcph
E Monr
E Muns
E Nobl
E Nume
E Nume
E Ocon
E Ocon
E Pare
E Pett
E Pham
E Pola
E Rose
E Ross
E Sant
E Saue
E Seus
E Sima

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR
43
3.2
3.6

24
2.5
22

1.9
24

3.1

3.8

3.3
3.5
2.5

24

2.9
22
3.5
3.3

2.5
3.6
3.8
27
2.2
25
2.6
29
1.4

3.4

3.2
3.5
1.9
3.1
3.2



One Word from Sophia

Chato and the Party Animals
Guinea Pig Party

Don't Wake Up the Tiger

Birthday for Cow

Monster Counting

Bunny Cakes

Boa's Bad Birthday

Whopper Cake

Birthday Queen

Birthday Fish

Brandon's Birthday Surprise
World of Birthdays

Mr. Wolf And The Three Bears
Pinata that the Farm Maiden Hung
Daddy Goose Treasury

Birthday Crafts

Happy Birthday to You!

Plan a Birthday Party

Plan an Outdoor Party

Because | Could Not Stop My Bike
Ereth's Birthday

Happy Birthday Bad Kitty

Princess in Black and the Perfect Princess Party
Happy Birthday, Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle
11 Birthdays

Last Present

Littles Give A Party

Happy Birthday, Babymouse

Miss Quinces

Happy Birthday, Addy

Happy Birthday, Felicity

Happy Birthday, Josefina

Happy Birthday Kirsten!

Happy Birthday, Kit

Happy Birthday, Molly

Happy Birthday, Samantha
Isadora Moon has a Birthday
Birthday Party of No Return
Penderwicks

Arthur and the Cootie-Catcher
Princess Posey and the Perfect Present
Mrs. Moody and the Birthday Jinx

Birthdays

Averbeck, Jim
Soto, Gary
Surplice, Holly
Teckentrup, Britta
Thomas, Jan
Tyler, Madeline
Wells, Rosemary
Willis, Jeanne
Wilson, Karma
Wood, Audrey
Yaccarino, Dan
Bullard, Lisa
Wallace, Paula
Fearnley, Jan
Vamos, Samantha
French, Vivian
Eick, Jean

Raven, Margot
Watson, Stephanie
Braun, Eric
Shapiro, Karen Jo
Avi

Bruel, Nick

Hale, Shannon
MacDonald, Betty
Mass, Wendy
Mass, Wendy
Peterson, John
Holm, Jennifer
Fajardo, Kat
Porter, Connie
Tripp, Valerie
Tripp, Valerie
Shaw, Janet
Tripp, Valerie
Tripp, Valerie
Tripp, Valerie
Muncaster, Harriet
Stine. R. L.
Birdsall, Jeanne
Brown, Marc
Greene, Stephanie
McDonald, Megan

Stink and the Incredible Super-Galactic Jawbreake McDonald, Megan

Junie B. Jones and The Meanie Jim's Birthday
Marvin Redpost: A Flying Birthday Cake

No Dogs Allowed

Last Doll

Magda's Tortillas

Magda's Pinata Magic

Young Cam Jansen and the Dinosaur Game
Birthday for Bear

Park, Barbara
Sachar, Louis
Wallace, Bill
Bertrand, Diane

E Aver RA
E Soto

E Surp RA
E Teck RA
E Thom RA
E Tyle

E Well

E Will RA
E Wils RA
E Wood

E Yacc

J394.2

J 394.2

J 398.2

J 398.2

J 398.8

J 745.594

J 782.42

J793.2

J793.21

J811.54

J Fantasy Avi Popp 4
J Fantasy Brue Bad 2
J Fantasy Hale Prin 2
J Fantasy Macd Mrs 5
J Fantasy Mass Will 1
J Fantasy Mass Will 4
J Fantasy Pete Litt 5

J GN Baby 18

J GN Faja

J History Amer Addy 4
J History Amer Feli 4

J History Amer Jose 4
J History Amer Kirs 4
J History Amer Kit 4

J History Amer Moll 4
J History Amer Sama 4
J Horror Munc Isad 4

J Horror Stin Hall 6

J Reality Bird Pend 1

J Reality Brow 15

J Reality Gree Prin 2

J Reality Mcdo Frie 7

J Reality McDo Stin 2
J Reality Park 6

J Reality Sach Marv 6
J Reality Wall

J Spa F Bert

Chavarria-Chairez, Becky J Spa F Chau
Chavarria-Chairez, Becky J Spa F Chav

Adler, David
Becker, Bonny

JR Adle
JR Beck

12/16/2023

4.3
3
2.8

0.8

2.6
2.1
2.6
24
24
25
5.5
2.8
4.2
3.5

54

4.7
3.6

54
4.1
4.3
3.6
24

4.3
4.2
4.3

4.7
3.5
3.7

4.7
3.1
29

3.2
2.8
3.2
3.7
4.2

25
3.6



One Word from Sophia

Your Purrr-fect Birthday

It's Justin Time, Amber Brown

Otter: Best Cake Ever

Happy Birthday Dear Dragon

Gift for Goose

Happy Birthday, Danny the Dinosaur
Houndsley and Catina and the Birthday Surprise
Ling and Ting Share a Birthday

Katie's Lucky Birthday

Little Bear

Much Too Much Birthday

Fancy Nancy: Super Secret Surprise Party
Perfect Gift

Click, Clack, Surprise

Birthdays

Averbeck, Jim

Montgomery, R. A.

Danziger, Paula
Garton, Sam
Hillert, Margaret
Hills, Tad

Hoff, Syd
Howe, James
Lin, Grace
Manushkin, Fran
Minarik, Else
Morris, J.E.
O'Connor, Jane
Yoo, Paula
Cronin, Doreen

E Aver
JR Choo
JR Danz
JR Gart
JR Hill
JR Hill
JR Hoff
JR Howe
JR Lin
JR Manu
JR Mina
JR Morr
JR Ocon
JR Yoo
E Cron

RA

RA

RA

12/16/2023

4.3
2.8
0.8
2.8

2
23
24

2.3



