

Birthdays

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
One Word from Sophia	Averbeck, Jim	E Aver	RA 4.3
Berenstain Bears and the Green-Eyed Monster	Berenstain, Stan	E Bere	3.2
Berenstain Bears and Too Much Birthday	Berenstain, Stan	E Bere	3.6
Cavekid Birthday	Breisacher, Cathy	E Brei	
Clifford and the Big Parade	Bridwell, Norman	E Brid	2.4
Clifford's Birthday Party	Bridwell, Norman	E Brid	2.5
Flower Garden	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	2.2
Hello, Red Fox	Carle, Eric	E Carl	
Don't Wake Up Mama!	Christelow, Eileen	E Chri	1.9
Click, Clack, Surprise	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron	RA 2.4
Monster Needs a Party	Czajak, Paul	E Czaj	
Max's Magic Seeds	Elschner, Geraldine	E Elsc	3.1
Ten Rules of the Birthday Wish	Ferry, Beth	E Ferr	RA
Clever Jack takes the Cake	Fleming, Candace	E Flem	RA 3.8
I Got a Chicken for My Birthday	Gehl, Laura	E Gehl	
Baby Day	Godwin, Jane	E Godw	
Rover Throws a Party	Gray, Kristin	E Gray	
Bernice Gets Carried Away	Harrison, Hannah	E Harr	RA
Birthday for Frances	Hoban, Russell	E Hoba	3.3
Angelina's Birthday	Holabird, Katharine	E Hola	3.5
Little Rabbit Lost	Horse, Harry	E Hors	2.5
How to Party Like a Snail	Hrab, Naseem	E Hrab	
Birthday Pet	Javernick, Ellen	E Jave	
This Is (Not) Enough	Kang, Anna	E Kang	RA
Letter to Amy	Keats, Ezra Jack	E Keat	2.4
Crown for Corina	Kemp, Laekan	E Kemp	
What Are You So Grumpy About	Lichtenheld, Tom	E Lich	
Gift for Mama	Lodding, Linda	E Lodd	RA 2.9
Froggy's Birthday Wish	London, Jonathan	E Lond	2.2
Henry's First-Moon Birthday	Look, Lenore	E Look	3.5
Mama's Saris	Makhijani, Pooja	E Makh	3.3
One Frog Too Many	Mayer, Mercer	E Maye	
Little Penguin	McEwan, Chris	E Mcew	
Big Brown Bear's Birthday Surprise	McPhail, David	E Mcph	2.5
Bug on a Bike	Monroe, Chris	E Monr	3.6
Moira's Birthday	Munsch, Robert	E Muns	RA 3.8
Jimmy's Boa and the Big Splash Birthday Bash	Noble, Trinkha Hakes	E Nobl	2.7
If You Give a Pig a Party	Numeroff, Laura Joffe	E Nume	2.2
Otis and Sydney and the Best Birthday Ever	Numeroff, Laura Joffe	E Nume	2.5
Bonjour Butterfly	O'Connor, Jane	E Ocon	2.6
Fancy Nancy and the Fabulous Fashion Boutique	O'Connor, Jane	E Ocon	2.9
Bears and a Birthday	Parenteau, Shirley	E Pare	1.4
How Old Is Mr. Tortoise	Petty, Dev	E Pett	RA
Piece of Cake	Pham, LeUyen	E Pham	RA
Some Birthday!	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	3.4
William and the Guinea Pig	Rose, Gill	E Rose	3
I Want Two Birthdays	Ross, Tony	E Ross	3.2
Guild of Geniuses	Santat, Dan	E Sant	3.5
I Love Cake	Sauer, Tammi	E Saue	RA 1.9
Happy Birthday to You	Seuss, Dr.	E Seus	3.1
Harriet Gets Carried Away	Sima, Jessie	E Sima	RA 3.2

Birthdays

12/16/2023

One Word from Sophia	Averbeck, Jim	E Aver	RA	4.3
Chato and the Party Animals	Soto, Gary	E Soto		3
Guinea Pig Party	Surplice, Holly	E Surp	RA	2.8
Don't Wake Up the Tiger	Teckentrup, Britta	E Teck	RA	
Birthday for Cow	Thomas, Jan	E Thom	RA	0.8
Monster Counting	Tyler, Madeline	E Tyle		
Bunny Cakes	Wells, Rosemary	E Well		2.6
Boa's Bad Birthday	Willis, Jeanne	E Will	RA	2.1
Whopper Cake	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	RA	2.6
Birthday Queen	Wood, Audrey	E Wood		2.4
Birthday Fish	Yaccarino, Dan	E Yacc		2.4
Brandon's Birthday Surprise	Bullard, Lisa	J 394.2		2.5
World of Birthdays	Wallace, Paula	J 394.2		5.5
Mr. Wolf And The Three Bears	Fearnley, Jan	J 398.2		2.8
Pinata that the Farm Maiden Hung	Vamos, Samantha	J 398.2		4.2
Daddy Goose Treasury	French, Vivian	J 398.8		3.5
Birthday Crafts	Eick, Jean	J 745.594		
Happy Birthday to You!	Raven, Margot	J 782.42		5.4
Plan a Birthday Party	Watson, Stephanie	J 793.2		
Plan an Outdoor Party	Braun, Eric	J 793.21		
Because I Could Not Stop My Bike	Shapiro, Karen Jo	J 811.54		
Ereth's Birthday	Avi	J Fantasy Avi Popp 4		4.7
Happy Birthday Bad Kitty	Bruel, Nick	J Fantasy Brue Bad 2		3.6
Princess in Black and the Perfect Princess Party	Hale, Shannon	J Fantasy Hale Prin 2		3
Happy Birthday, Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle	MacDonald, Betty	J Fantasy Macd Mrs 5		5.4
11 Birthdays	Mass, Wendy	J Fantasy Mass Will 1		4.1
Last Present	Mass, Wendy	J Fantasy Mass Will 4		4.3
Littles Give A Party	Peterson, John	J Fantasy Pete Litt 5		3.6
Happy Birthday, Babymouse	Holm, Jennifer	J GN Baby 18		2.4
Miss Quinces	Fajardo, Kat	J GN Faja		
Happy Birthday, Addy	Porter, Connie	J History Amer Addy 4		4.3
Happy Birthday, Felicity	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Feli 4		4.2
Happy Birthday, Josefina	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Jose 4		4.3
Happy Birthday Kirsten!	Shaw, Janet	J History Amer Kirs 4		4
Happy Birthday, Kit	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Kit 4		4.7
Happy Birthday, Molly	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll 4		3.5
Happy Birthday, Samantha	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Sama 4		3.7
Isadora Moon has a Birthday	Muncaster, Harriet	J Horror Munc Isad 4		
Birthday Party of No Return	Stine. R. L.	J Horror Stin Hall 6		
Penderwicks	Birdsall, Jeanne	J Reality Bird Pend 1		4.7
Arthur and the Cootie-Catcher	Brown, Marc	J Reality Brow 15		3.1
Princess Posey and the Perfect Present	Greene, Stephanie	J Reality Gree Prin 2		2.9
Mrs. Moody and the Birthday Jinx	McDonald, Megan	J Reality Mcdo Frie 7		3
Stink and the Incredible Super-Galactic Jawbreak	McDonald, Megan	J Reality McDo Stin 2		3.2
Junie B. Jones and The Meanie Jim's Birthday	Park, Barbara	J Reality Park 6		2.8
Marvin Redpost: A Flying Birthday Cake	Sachar, Louis	J Reality Sach Marv 6		3.2
No Dogs Allowed	Wallace, Bill	J Reality Wall		3.7
Last Doll	Bertrand, Diane	J Spa F Bert		4.2
Magda's Tortillas	Chavarria-Chairez, Becky	J Spa F Chau		
Magda's Pinata Magic	Chavarria-Chairez, Becky	J Spa F Chav		
Young Cam Jansen and the Dinosaur Game	Adler, David	JR Adle		2.5
Birthday for Bear	Becker, Bonny	JR Beck		3.6

Birthdays

12/16/2023

One Word from Sophia	Averbeck, Jim	E Aver	RA	4.3
Your Purrr-fect Birthday	Montgomery, R. A.	JR Choo		
It's Justin Time, Amber Brown	Danziger, Paula	JR Danz		2.8
Otter: Best Cake Ever	Garton, Sam	JR Gart		
Happy Birthday Dear Dragon	Hillert, Margaret	JR Hill		0.8
Gift for Goose	Hills, Tad	JR Hill	RA	
Happy Birthday, Danny the Dinosaur	Hoff, Syd	JR Hoff		
Houndsley and Catina and the Birthday Surprise	Howe, James	JR Howe		2.8
Ling and Ting Share a Birthday	Lin, Grace	JR Lin		2
Katie's Lucky Birthday	Manushkin, Fran	JR Manu		2.3
Little Bear	Minarik, Else	JR Mina		2.4
Much Too Much Birthday	Morris, J.E.	JR Morr	RA	
Fancy Nancy: Super Secret Surprise Party	O'Connor, Jane	JR Ocon		2.3
Perfect Gift	Yoo, Paula	JR Yoo		
Click, Clack, Surprise	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron		